Global Young Leaders Conference

Program Registration & Scholar

College Admission Seminar

Dinner and Room Check-In

Gateway to Leadership: GYLC

Mohammed Ibrahim, Education Lead

Leadership Group Meeting

Location: Sheraton Pentagon City Hotel

Location: Sheraton Pentagon City Hotel

Leadership Group Meeting

Community: Cross-Cultural

Communication & Leadership
Sean Aday, Associate Professor of Media and
Public Affairs, George Washington University

Leadership Group Meeting

World Bank Speaking Event

Angelica Silvero, Head, Speakers Bureau External

Conference Photo at U.S Capitol

Walk through the Big 5 Memorials:
World War Il - Vietnam War - Vietham

Dinner the Fashion Centre at

by WorldStrides”
Tuesday, June 29, 2021
2:00-7:00
Activities
3:30-4:30 On the Horizon:
5:00-7:00
7:30-8:15
Orientation
Josh Campbell, Program Lead
8:15-10:00
10:00-10:15 Room Check
Wednesday, June 30, 2021
7:30-8:10 Breakfast
8:15-10:15
10:30 -11:30 Interacting in the Global
11:40 -12:40 Lunch
12:45 -1:15
1:30-2:30
Affairs, World Bank
2:40 Board Bus
3:00 Group Photo
3:30 Big 5 Memorials
Women's - Lincoln - Korean
5:15-6:30
Pentagon City
6:40 Board Bus

7:15 - 8:00
8:05-9:05
9:10 -10:00

10:15

Leadership Group Meeting
Global Issues Workshops
LAB - Leadership Group Meetings

Room Check

Location: Sheraton Pentagon City Hotel

Thursday, July 1, 2021

7:00 -8:00

8:05-9:20
9:45-10:45
11:00-12:00

12:30-1:50

1:55
2:30-3:30
4:00-4:30
5:15-6:15
6:30-7:10
7:15-9:15
9:20-10:15

10:15-10:30

Breakfast

Location: Sheraton Pentagon City Hotel
Leadership Group Meeting
State Department Speaking Event
Leadership Group Meeting

Lunch at Dupont Circle

Location: DuPont Circle

Board Bus

Diplomacy at Work: Embassy
White House Photo Opportunity
Leadership Group Meeting
Dinner

Leadership Group Meeting
GYLC Olympics

Room Check

Friday, July 2, 2021

8:30-9:15
9:20-10:15
10:30
11:00-12:30
1:00

4:00

5:00-5:45

Breakfast

Leadership Group Meeting
Bus Boarding,

Arlington National Cemetery
Lunch at National Mall

Bus Boarding

Leadership Group Meeting



5:55-6:55

7:15-9:45

10:00

Dinner

Leadership Group Meeting

Cultural Exchange

Room Check

Saturday, July 3, 2021

7:30-8:15

8:30-11:30

12:45-1:45
2:00-5:00
5:45-7:00
7:00 -7:45
7:45-9:30

10:00

Breakfast

Leadership Group Meeting

Lunch

Leadership Group Meeting
Dinner

Leadership Group Meeting
July 4% Activites

Room Check

Sunday, July 4, 2021

7:15-8:05
7:15-8:05
8:10-8:30

12:30-1:30

5:15-6:00

6:00 -7:00
7:10-7:30
7:40-8:40
8:45-10:15

10:30

Breakfast
Deliver Luggage to Buses

Leadership Group Meeting
Room Keys and Photo Identification

Lunch at University of
Pennsylvania

Arrival in New York City

Location: Move-in at St.John's University
Dinner

St. John's Orientation

LAB - Leadership Group Meeting
LAB - Leadership Group Meeting

Room Check

Monday, July 5, 2021

7:15-8:05
9:20-10:35
10:40

11:45-1:15

Breakfast
LAB - Leadership Group Meeting
Board Bus

Lunch in Chinatown

1:20 Board Bus

2:45-5:15 Museum Exploration
6:00-7:30 Dinner at Times Square
7:40 Board Bus

8:40-9:50 Leadership Group Meeting
10:00 Room Check

Tuesday, July 6, 2021

7:15-8:00 Breakfast
8:10-11:30 Leadership Group Meeting
11:45-12:45 Lunch
12:50-1:50 Career Preparation
Advisor Panel
2:00-3:00 United Nations Speaking Event
3:05-4:00 Leadership Group Meeting
4:00-4:45 Global Summit Strategy Session
4:45-5:45 Leadership Group Meeting
6:00-7:15 American Cookout
7:20-7:45 Leadership Group Meeting
National Delegations Rally Final Preparation
8:00-10:00 National Delegations Rally
10:15 Room Check

Wednesday, July 7, 2021

6:00-7:00 Breakfast

7:00-9:00 Global Summit

9:15-11:00 UN Tour

12:00 Board Bus

1:00 Lunch at Times Square and
Central Park Exploration

5:00 Board Bus
Location: 43th Street between 7th & 8th
Avenue

6:30 Dinner at Rockefeller Center

8:00 Photo at the United Nations

10:00 Room Check



Thursday, July 8, 2021

10:00 All Shuttle Buses Depart
6:00 -7:00 Breakfast
6:00 -7:00 Luggage Storage Departure Day Flight Window- after 1:00 pm
7:05-7:55 Leadership Group Meeting
Looking Forward FoLLow Us:
8:00-8:40 Commencement - Envision Your -
Future Facebook: Envision
Instagram: @envisionexperience
9:00 Program Departure Twitter: @envisionexp

#EnvisionExperience #GYLC




