

Tuesday, June	<u>e 29, 2021</u>	7:15 - 8:00	Leadership Group Meeting
2:00-7:00	Program Registration & Scholar Activities	8:05 -9:05	Global Issues Workshops
		9:10 -10:00	LAB - Leadership Group Meetings
3:30-4:30	On the Horizon: College Admission Seminar	10:15	Room Check Location: Sheraton Pentagon City Hotel
5:00-7:00	Dinner and Room Check-In		
7:30-8:15	Gateway to Leadership: GYLC Orientation Josh Campbell, Program Lead Mohammed Ibrahim, Education Lead	Thursday, July 1, 2021	
		7:00 -8:00	Breakfast Location: Sheraton Pentagon City Hotel
8:15 -10:00	Leadership Group Meeting	8:05 -9:20	Leadership Group Meeting
10:00-10:15	Room Check Location: Sheraton Pentagon City Hotel	9:45-10:45	State Department Speaking Event
		11:00-12:00	Leadership Group Meeting
Wednesday, June 30, 2021		12:30-1:50	Lunch at Dupont Circle Location: DuPont Circle
7:30-8:10	Breakfast	1:55	Board Bus
	Location: Sheraton Pentagon City Hotel	2:30-3:30	Diplomacy at Work: Embassy
8:15-10:15	Leadership Group Meeting	4:00-4:30	White House Photo Opportunity
10:30 -11:30	Interacting in the Global		
	Community: Cross-Cultural Communication & Leadership	5:15-6:15	Leadership Group Meeting
	Sean Aday, Associate Professor of Media and	6:30-7:10	Dinner
	Public Affairs, George Washington University	7:15-9:15	Leadership Group Meeting
11:40 -12:40	Lunch	9:20-10:15	GYLC Olympics
12:45 -1:15	Leadership Group Meeting		Room Check
1:30-2:30	World Bank Speaking Event	10:15-10:30	Room Check
	Angelica Silvero, Head, Speakers Bureau External Affairs, World Bank		
	•	<u>Friday, July 2, 2021</u>	
2:40	Board Bus	8:30-9:15	Breakfast
3:00	Group Photo Conference Photo at U.S Capitol	9:20-10:15	Leadership Group Meeting
3:30	Big 5 Memorials	10:30	Bus Boarding
3:30	Walk through the Big 5 Memorials:	11:00-12:30	Arlington National Cemetery
	World War II - Vietnam War - Vietnam Women's - Lincoln - Korean		
5:15 -6:30	Dinner the Fashion Centre at Pentagon City	1:00	Lunch at National Mall
		4:00	Bus Boarding
6:40	Board Bus	5:00-5:45	Leadership Group Meeting

5:55-6:55	Dinner	1:20	Board Bus
7:15-9:45	Leadership Group Meeting Cultural Exchange	2:45-5:15	Museum Exploration
10:00	Room Check	6:00-7:30	Dinner at Times Square
		7:40	Board Bus
Saturday, July 3, 2021		8:40-9:50	Leadership Group Meeting
7:30-8:15	Breakfast	10:00	Room Check
8:30-11:30	Leadership Group Meeting	Tuesday, July 6, 2021	
12:45-1:45	Lunch		
		7:15-8:00	Breakfast
2:00 -5:00	Leadership Group Meeting	8:10-11:30	Leadership Group Meeting
5:45-7:00	Dinner	11:45-12:45	Lunch
7:00 -7:45	Leadership Group Meeting	12:50-1:50	Career Preparation
7:45-9:30	July 4th Activites		Advisor Panel
10:00	Room Check	2:00-3:00	United Nations Speaking Event
		3:05-4:00	Leadership Group Meeting
Sunday, July 4	<u>, 2021</u>	4:00-4:45	Global Summit Strategy Session
7:15-8:05	Breakfast	4:45-5:45	Leadership Group Meeting
7:15-8:05	Deliver Luggage to Buses	6:00-7:15	American Cookout
8:10 -8:30	Leadership Group Meeting	7:20-7:45	
12 20 1 20	Room Keys and Photo Identification	7:20-7:45	Leadership Group Meeting National Delegations Rally Final Preparation
12:30-1:30	Lunch at University of Pennsylvania	8:00-10:00	National Delegations Rally
5:15-6:00	Arrival in New York City Location: Move-in at St.John's University	10:15	Room Check
6:00 -7:00	Dinner	Wednesday, July 7, 2021	
7:10 -7:30	St. John's Orientation	6:00-7:00	Breakfast
7:40-8:40	LAB - Leadership Group Meeting	7:00-9:00	Global Summit
8:45 -10:15	LAB - Leadership Group Meeting	9:15-11:00	UN Tour
10:30	Room Check	12:00	Board Bus
Manday July 6	5 2024	1:00	Lunch at Times Square and
Monday, July 5, 2021			Central Park Exploration
7:15-8:05	Breakfast	5:00	Board Bus Location: 43th Street between 7th & 8th
9:20-10:35	LAB - Leadership Group Meeting	6.30	Avenue Dinner at Rockefeller Center
10:40	Board Bus	6:30	
11:45-1:15	Lunch in Chinatown	8:00	Photo at the United Nations
		10:00	Room Check

Thursday, July 8, 2021		10:00	All Shuttle Buses Depart
6:00 -7:00	Breakfast		
6:00 -7:00	Luggage Storage	Departure D	ay Flight Window- after 1:00 pm
7:05 -7:55	Leadership Group Meeting <i>Looking Forward</i>		Follow Us:
8:00-8:40	Commencement - Envision Your Future	In	Facebook: Envision stagram: @envisionexperience
9:00	Program Departure		Twitter: @envisionexp

9:00

Program Departure

#EnvisionExperience #GYLC